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“SIMPLE SUMMER SAVINGS”
CUSTOMER CARE FAIRS

Event Date Time Venue

Saturday, May 12, 2018 9:30 am – 12:00 pm Our Savior Lutheran Church District 8

Thursday, May 17, 2018 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm Somerset Multi-Purpose Center Somerset TX

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm St. Mary Magdalen District 1

Thursday, May 31, 2018 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm Cuellar Community Center District 6

Saturday, June 2, 2018 9:30 am – 12:00 pm The Neighborhood Place District 5

Thursday, June 7, 2018 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm Hamilton Community Center District 10

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm St. Anthony’s Church Hall Elmendorf TX

Saturday, June 23, 2018 9:30 am – 12:00 pm Southside Lions Community Center District 3

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm Hardberger Park Ecology Center District 9

Thursday, July 12, 2018 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm Pre-K for SA East Center District 2

Saturday, July 21, 2018 9:30 am – 12:00 pm Ramirez Community Center District 4

Thursday, July 26, 2018 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm St. Dominic Church District 7
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